CLASSIFICA COMBINATA

POS

© 00N~ WN -

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

NUM
CODICE

56767
56895
56792
60139
62881
57017
56971
63653
61322
56807
58083
57822
59350
59728
57787
56968
56779
59094
56748
60326
58719
62192
62409
59318
60877
58149
61575
57447

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

LALLINI  Edoardo
MOSCHINI Simone
TREVISAN Zaccaria
DICHRISTIN Raphael
CAZZANIGA Giulio
TRIBOLDI Giovanni
COMPAGNONI Pietro
CIRRINCIONE Sebastiano
SADOWSKI Francesco
FERRARIS Fabio

STUFFER Aaron

DAVARE Alberto

SCHUSTER Luis

RONDI Cristian

KARBON Simon

POZZl Lorenzo

VIDRI Dante Adam

LACCHI Alessandro

ANSELMI Marco

MIGLIORATI Simone

CALVI Alessandro

CARROZZA Thomas

PESSOT Leonardo

DURISHTI VILLAFRANCA Aaron
VANZINI Niccolo'
PARASCANDOLO Lorenzo

DI MARE Antonio

CATTANI Cosimo

Paolo

ANNO

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007

CoM

CLS
AOCC
VE

AOCC
AC
AC
CAB
AOCC

22238

AOCC
TN
CAB
AC
AC
AOCC
VA
FVG
VE
CAT
TN
CAM
CAT

COD.

02162
00036
02210
01147
00961
00179
00118
00582
02657
03288
00078
00097
03412
00930
02013
00152
01184
00582
00118
00930
03173
03615
02691
00018
01434
00329
00520
00025

SOCIETA'

S.C. LIVAT
S.C. SESTR
S.C. DRUSC
AMATEURSKI
S.C. VALCH
BRIXIA SCI
S.C. BORMI
S.C. EUR A
EQUIPE LIM
AS.D. OSs
SKI CLUB G
AMATEUR SK
AS.D. KRO
S.C. RADIC
SEISER ALM
S.C. MERA
SKI TEAM F
S.C. EUR A
S.C. BORMI
S.C. RADIC
S.C. EQUIP
AS.D. CLU
BACHMANN S
S.C. CORTI
S.C. LANCI
SPORTING C
SCI ACCADE
S.C. ABETO

PUNTI
SLALOM

80.00
45.00
29.00
50.00
0.00
60.00
36.00
26.00
32.00
24.00
2.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
15.00
11.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PUNTI
GIGANTE

36.00
45.00
0.00
24.00
80.00
0.00
15.00
20.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PUNTI
SUPERG

0.00
22.00
60.00
11.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
29.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PUNTI
TOTALI

116.00
112.00
89.00
85.00
80.00
60.00
56.00
46.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
11.00
11.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

P/1

Data processing F.I.S.l. Federazione Italiana Sport Invernali



